TexHu4yecKkue nmapaMeTpbl

Gender

Insulation Material
Contact Material

Brand

Bullet Diameter

Overall Length

Maximum Wire Size AWG
Maximum Wire Size mm?
Colour

Minimum Wire Size AWG
Minimum Wire Size mm?
Insulation

Bec, r

Bunka
Buhun
JlatyHb
RS Pro
4Mm
21.7mm
14AWG
2.5mm?
CuHni
16AWG
1.5mm?
Insulated

1



